
High School  Bus 1
AM Run

Time Stop

7:10 AM Draper Ave at Hendrick St

7:13 AM Summer Street and Edgewood Ave

7:15 AM Delaware Ave and Wellington Ave

7:19 AM 325 Duanesburg Rd

7:21 AM Rotterdam Town Hall/ 1115 Sunrise Blvd

7:25 AM Laura St and Van Dyke Ave

7:27 AM Helderberg Ave and Westside Ave

7:32 AM Mohonasen HS

7:47 AM Niskayuna HS

Mohonasen High School
Summer School Transportation
To Niskayuna High School

High School  Bus 2
AM Run

Time Stop

7:04 AM Van Der Vere St and Greenpoint Ave

7:08 AM Esposito Park (Fayette Dr)

7:10 AM Towne TV (3125 Carmen Road)

7:15 AM Bradt Primary School

7:20 AM Pinewood Intermediate School

7:27 AM Outer Drive and Dube St

7:30 AM Bernice St and Clement Rd/Cardiff Rd

7:34 AM Carman Park Basketball Court (2422 First Ave)

7:36 AM Hamburg St and Central Ave

7:47 AM Niskayuna HS



High School  Bus 1
PM Run

Time Stop

12:15 PM Niskayuna HS

12:29 PM Mohonasen HS

12:33 PM Helderberg Ave and Westside Ave

12:34 PM Laura St and Van Dyke Ave

12:37 PM Draper Ave at Hendrick St

12:38 PM Summer Street and Edgewood Ave

12:39 PM Delaware Ave and Wellington Ave

12:42 PM 325 Duanesburg Rd

12:44 PM Rotterdam Town Hall/ 1115 Sunrise Blvd

Mohonasen High School
Summer School Transportation
To Niskayuna High School

High School  Bus 2
PM Run

Time Stop

12:15 PM Niskayuna HS

12:24 PM Hamburg St and Central Ave

12:28 PM Carman Park Basketball Court (2422 First Ave)

12:30 PM Bernice St and Clement Rd/Cardiff Rd

12:32 PM Outer Drive and Dube St

12:35 PM Bradt Primary School

12:39 PM Pinewood Intermediate School

12:44 PM Towne TV (3125 Carmen Road)

12:46 PM Esposito Park (Fayette Dr)

12:49 PM Van Der Vere St and Greenpoint Ave


